1940-41

Date DS Opponent Score Site
1/10/1941 L ?7? Uhland
1/10/1941 W ?? Tourney
1/11/1941 L  Wimberley " " (Consolation)
1/16/1941 9 Wimberley 26
1/17/1941 8 San Marcos 52 Kyle-Hays
1/18/1941 23  Wimberley 22 County
1/18/1941 32 Henly 26 Tourney (3rd) Trophy received
Other Teams:

*Jay Spillar Tourney High Buda, Kyle, Mt. Gainer, SM

Point Scorer with 20 Campus

(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County

Record:

Finish: Third

Coach: Henry Teas
1941-42
Date DS Opponent Score Site
12/20/1941 L? ?? South San
12/20/1941 21 Karnes City 34 Tourney
2/8/1942 ?7? District Tourney
2/9/1942 ?7? at Pflugerville
2/15/1942 Johnson City District Tourney
2/16/1942 JC-DS winner plays Kyle at Kyle

(Incomplete Schedule)

District: 64B

Record:

Finish:

Coach: G.C. Herring
1942-43
Date DS Opponent Score Site
1/26/1945 L  Prairie Lea Kyle
1/26/1945 L Kyle Kyle
?? Dowdy

L Prairie Lea
L Kyle

Dowdy

(Incomplete Schedule)

District: 62B

Record:

Finish:

Coach: G.C. Herring
1944-45
Date DS Opponent Score Site
1/26/1945 L  Prairie Lea Kyle
1/26/1945 L Kyle Kyle



?7?

1945-46
Date
12/14/1945
1/25/1946
1/25/1946
2/8/1946
2/8/1946
2/22/1946
2/22/1946

1946-47
Date
?2-2-46

1/9/1947

1/17/1947
1/18/1947
1/18/1947
1/24/1947
1/24/1947
2/7/1947

2/7/1947

2/11/1947
2-14-47 7?
2-14-47 ?

1947-48

DS
18

DS

19
15
W

10
29
17
L-4

W+1
10
15

Dowdy

Prairie Lea

Kyle

Dowdy

(Incomplete Schedule)
District: 62B

Record:

Finish:

Coach: G.C. Herring

Opponent

Kyle

Prairie Lea

Kyle

Dowdy

Prairie Lea

Kyle

Dowdy

(Incomplete Schedule)
District: 65B
Record:

Finish:

Coach: G.C. Herring

Opponent

Billie Breed All-Tourney
Kyle
Kyle
??
Prairie Lea
Schertz-Cibolo
Kyle
Prairie Lea
??
Buda
Prairie Lea
Kyle
(Incomplete Schedule)
DS Voted "Most Improved
Team" in District
District: 70B
Record:
Finish:
Coach: G.A. Pringle Jr.

Score
31

48

44

Score

47
48

39
32
22

39
48

Site

There

Dist. Tour.
at Kyle

Dist. Tourn
at Prairie Lea
Dist. Tour.
at Dowdy

Site
Mason
Tourney

There
Dist. Tour.
at Kyle
Dist. Tour.
at Prairie Lea
Dist. Tour.
at Dowdy
Kyle

Dist. Tour.
at Prairie Lea

(Consolation)



Date
12-7-47

1/23/1948
1/24/1948

1/27/1948

2/20/1948
2/25/1948

2/27/1948
?7?

1948-49
Date
?2-7-48

1/14/1949
1/21/1949
1/22/1949

1/27/1949
1/28/1949

2/4/1949

DS

DS

43

47

Opponent Score Site
Schertz-Cibolo
Tourney

Buda

Dowdy

Prairie Lea

Schertz-Cibolo
Prairie Lea
Tourney

Sam Houston

Kyle

Buda

Dowdy

Prairie Lea

Schertz-Cibolo

Sam Houston

Kyle Here

Kyle Here

Kyle
Dowdy
Tourney

Fred Garnett All-Tourney

District: 70B

Record:

Finish:

Coach: G.A. Pringle Jr.

Opponent Score Site
Schertz-Cibolo
Tourney

Buda

Prairie Lea

Kyle 26 There
Prairie Lea
Tourney

J.F. Glosson All-Tourney

Buda

Prairie Lea

Kyle 36 There
Dowdy
Tourney

J. F. Glosson All-Tourney

Buda

Prairie Lea

Kyle There

District Zoned
(Incomplete Schedule)
District:

Record:



Finish:
Coach: G.A. Pringle Jr.

1949-50
Date DS Opponent Score Site
?-?7-49 Prairie Lea
Tourney
J.F. Glosson All-Tourney
?-7-49 Schertz-Cibolo
Tourney
J.F. Glosson All-Tourney
?-?7-49 Dowdy
Tourney
J.F. Glosson All-Tourney
1/3/1950 W  Kyle (Big Win) There
1/7/1950 L  Prairie Lea
1/10/1950 33 Buda 27 Buda
1/14/1950 W Kyle There
1/17/1950 44  Prairie Lea 32 There
1/20/1950 W Buda There
1/24/1950 44 Kyle 37
1/26/1950 40 Prairie Lea 39 Buda
1/31/1950 63 Buda (Glosson scored 30) 30 Buda
2/4/1950 W  Kyle (Glosson broke foot) Buda
2/4/1950 W  Dripping Springs "B" Tourney
2/4/1950 25 Pflugerville 26 (2nd)
2/9/1950 34 Sam Houston (District Play 40 There

2/11/1950 L Sam Houston (District Playoff)
(Incomplete Schedule)
District: 77B
Record: 17-6
Finish: North Zone Champs
Coach: G.A. Pringle Jr.



